
Goats cheese & Mediterranean vegetable panini

French Brie, Bacon & caramelised onion panini

Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato & Pesto Panini

Bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich

Falafel, houmous & rocket wrap

Smoky pulled pork & roast pepper wrap

Smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel

Posh cheese & caramelised onion toastie

add ham

 

£6.95 (v)

£6.95 

£6.95 (v)

£6.95

£6.95 (vg)

£7.50

£7.50 

£6.00 (v)

£1.00
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S A N D W I C H E S
 OUR SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH TWO DAILY SPECIAL SIDE SALADS

GLUTEN FREE BREAD IS ALSO AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER

Soup of the day with chunky bread and butter

Brie, sundried tomato & roasted red pepper Quiche 

 Chicken Caesar Salad 

 Grilled Halloumi Salad

Spiced Falafel Salad

Creamy Goats cheese Salad

Jacket potato with a choice of 2 fillings 

(cheese, coleslaw, beans, 

tuna mayo, chilli con carne, bean chilli (vg), pulled pork)

O T H E R  O P T I O N S
£6.00

£7.50 (v)

£9.50

£9.20 (v)

£9.20 (vg)

£9.20(v)

£7.50

£2.00 (gf)

 

Bread & Olives - with dipping oil & Dukkah - £5.00 (vg)

Dip selection - with grilled pitta bread and crudities - £9.95 (v)

Charcuterie - a selection of cured meats and accompaniments - £12.50

Baked Camembert - served with crusty bread and chilli jam - £9.95 (v)

 OUR BEAUTIFUL PLATTERS COME LADEN WITH ENOUGH FOR TWO

S H A R I N G  P L A T T E R S

 Brown Bag Crisps 
please ask your server for flavours
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Our Stone Baked Italian Pizzas are 12 inches of deliciousness - perfect for

sharing, or if you'd rather not then equally devine for all mine!

Goats Cheese, Mediterranean Vegetables 

& Caramalised Onion

We call this the fancy one! 

 Vegetable

A classic combination of fresh tomato, peppers, sweetcorn,

mushrooms and red onion

Pepperoni

What's not to love about this classic meat, cheese and tomato

dish?

Margherita 

An oldie but a goodie, even the kids can't complain!

Add Side Salad

Relieve some calorie guilt by accompanying your carbs with some

healthy greenery

£11.50 (v)

£10.00 (v)

£11.50

£9.00 (v)

£2.00 (v)



 

Ham  

Cheese (v) - can be served toasted

Strawberry Jam (vg)

Chocolate Spread (v)

Tuna mayo and sweetcorn

Falafel and hummus (vg)
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L I T T L E  T U M M Y  S A N D W I C H   £ 2 . 9 5
B I G  T U M M Y  S A N D W I C H  £ 3 . 9 5

 CHOOSE WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL BREAD 

 

Mini soup of the day with bread and butter

Mini quiche  

Muffin pizza with tomato & mozzarella topping 

Mini jacket potato with a choice of 2 fillings 

 (cheese, coleslaw, beans, tuna mayo, pulled

pork, chilli con carne, bean chilli (vg)

Pasta & Garlic Bread

Tomato Sauce/Cheese Sauce

Homemade weaning fruit or vegetable puree

O T H E R  O P T I O N S
£3.00

£3.50 (v)

£3.50 (v)

£3.50

£3.50 (v)

£1.50 (vg)

P I C K  N  M I X  P I C N I C  P L A T T E R S
 CHOOSE 4 ITEMS FOR £3.50

Cheddar cheese

Seasonal fruit 

Pepper slices 

Avocado slices

Houmous

Raisins

Toast

Toasted Teacake 

Bagel strips

Falafel

Grilled Chicken

Sweetcorn 

 

Breadsticks

Pancake strips

Ham

Cucumber

Carrot Sticks

Tortilla Wrap


