SANDWICHES

OUR SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH TWO DAILY SPECIAL SIDE SALADS		
GLUTEN FREE BREAD IS ALSO AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER		
Goats cheese & Mediterranean vegetable panini	£6.95 (v)	
French Brie, Bacon & caramelised onion panini	£6.95	
Mozzarella, Sundried Tomato & Pesto Panini	£6.95 (v)	
Bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich	£6.95	
Falafel, houmous & rocket wrap	£6.95 (vg)	
Smoky pulled pork & roast pepper wrap	£7.50	
Smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel	£7.50	
Posh cheese & caramelised onion toastie	£6.00 (v)	
add ham	£1.00	

OTHER OPTIONS

Soup of the day with chunky bread and butter	£6.00
Brie, sundried tomato & roasted red pepper Quiche	£7.50 (v)
Chicken Caesar Salad	£9.50
Grilled Halloumi Salad	£9.20 (v)
Spiced Falafel Salad	£9.20 (vg)
Creamy Goats cheese Salad	£9.20(v)
Jacket potato with a choice of 2 fillings	£7.50
(cheese, coleslaw, beans,	
tuna mayo, chilli con carne, bean chilli (vg), pulled pork)	
Brown Bag Crisps please ask your server for flavours	£2.00 (gf)

LUNCHES

SHARING PLATTERS

OUR BEAUTIFUL PLATTERS COME LADEN WITH ENOUGH FOR TWO

Bread & Olives - with dipping oil & Dukkah - £5.00 (vg) **Dip selection** - with grilled pitta bread and crudities - £9.95 (v) **Charcuterie** - a selection of cured meats and accompaniments - £12.50 **Baked Camembert** - served with crusty bread and chilli jam - £9.95 (v)



Our Stone Baked Italian Pizzas are 12 inches of deliciousness – perfect for sharing, or if you'd rather not then equally devine for all mine!

£11.50 (v)	Goats Cheese, Mediterranean Vegetables
	& Caramalised Onion
	We call this the fancy one!
£10.00 (v)	Vegetable
	A classic combination of fresh tomato, peppers, sweetcorn,
	mushrooms and red onion
£11.50	Pepperoni
	What's not to love about this classic meat, cheese and tomato
	dish?
£9.00 (v)	Margherita
	An oldie but a goodie, even the kids can't complain!
£2.00 (v)	Add Side Salad
	Relieve some calorie guilt by accompanying your carbs with some
	healthy greenery





LITTLE TUMMY SANDWICH £2.95 BIG TUMMY SANDWICH £3.95

CHOOSE WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL BREAD

Ham

Cheese (v) - can be served toasted

Strawberry Jam (vg)

Chocolate Spread (v)

Tuna mayo and sweetcorn

Falafel and hummus (vg)

OTHER OPTIONS

£3.00
£3.50 (v)
£3.50 (v)
£3.50
£3.50 (v)

Homemade weaning fruit or vegetable puree £1.50 (vg)

PICK N MIX PICNIC PLATTERS

CHOOSE 4 ITEMS FOR £3.50

Cheddar cheese Seasonal fruit Pepper slices Avocado slices Houmous Raisins

Toasted Teacake Bagel strips Falafel Grilled Chicken Sweetcorn

Toast

Breadsticks Pancake strips Ham Cucumber Carrot Sticks Tortilla Wrap